[ALLEGE] Southern Railway

¥ No:U/P.332/CP/NH/2023 WSABIATY/ Divisional Office,
: HIFFRIGY Personnel Branch,

7Y/ Madurai-625 016,

f&. /Date:22.12.2023.

ALL Branch Officers / Supervisors / MDU Division

fawa/ Sub: List of Holidays/NH for Open Line Staff for the Calendar year 2024- Reg.

'm/ Ref: 1.PCPO/MAS Letter No.P(L)332/1/6/Vol. XX dt.11.12.2023.
2.DS/SRMU ‘s Letter dated 22. | 2’.2021'.
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The list of 12 Holidays including 3(Three) National Holidays declared for Open Line Staff

of Madurai Division for the calendar y_eér 2024 is under.

SI.No.| Name of the Festival i)ate Day
1 Pongal ' ; 15.01.2024 | Monday

2 Republic Day = 26.01.2024 | Friday

3 Good Friday \ _ . 29.03.2024 | Friday -

4 Ramzan : 11.04.2024 | Thursday .
5 Dr.B.R.Ambedkar Jeyanthi 14.04.2024 | Sunday

6 May day - 01.05.2024 | Wednesday
7 Independence Day * 15.08.2024 | Thursday
8 Vinayagar Chaturthi 07.09.2024 | Saturday

9 Gandhi Jeyanthi " 02.10.2024 | Wednesday
10 Ayutha Pooja ' : 11.10.2024 | Friday

11 Deepavali 31.10.2024 | Thursday
12 Christmas ’ 25.12.2024 | Wednesday

The above Holidays are' declared consultation with the recognised Union and approval of
competent authority.
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, Assistant Personnel Officer/SEM
/AT B SRR

/ Divisional Personnel Office/MDU
ufaferf® / Copy to: PS to DRM for kind information of DRM please.

PS to ADRM for kind information of ADRM please.
DS/SRMU/MDU, DS/AISC&ST/REA., DS/AIOBC/REA.,




